Ruukki is a metal expert you can rely on all the way, whenever you need metal based materials,
components, systems or total solutions. We constantly develop our product range and operating
models to match your needs.
Roofs
Product description
Finnera™ TS52-330-1140
Finnera’s new and innovative design makes your steel roof not only beautiful but also
extremely durable and practical. The revolutionary front-edge folding within the product
maximizes weather resilience and enables an admirable seamless roof finish, even with
modular sheet format. This means you get top quality in a fully standardized stock-ready
package, making your whole roofing project as easy and fluent as possible. You have less to
worry about, that is.
Finnera suits all kinds of roof construction needs. It is sold in installation-ready components
straight from the warehouse, which makes your roofing project easier and faster. Finnera adapts
to all roof shapes and sizes.
Product applications
• detached houses
• terraced houses
• residential multi-storey buildings
• recreational dwelling
CFI 00.000 EN/07.20101
Finnera TS52-330-1140
• Product
Name	 Finnera™
Code	 TS52-330-1140
Total height	 52 mm
Length of pattern	 330 mm
Effective width	 1140 mm
Total width	 1190 mm
Effective length	 660 mm
Total length	 725 mm
Weight per piece	 3.90 kg
Area on roof	 0.75 m²/pcs
Minimum slope 	 9 ° (1:4)
Sales unit	 pieces
• Material
Hot galvanized steel sheet	 EN 10346
Coated steel flat products	 EN 10169-1
	 EN 10169-2
• Tolerances
Product	 EN 508-1
Material	 EN 10143
• Colours
MKTI 	 Tiilikainen hl=1100mm
EN 14782
• Material specification
Name	 Material thickness (mm)	 Weight (kg/m²)	 Coating	 Minimum zinc amount (g/m²)
Finnera	 0.50	 5.2	 Purex	 275
Check from your local dealer Ruukki’s detailed color offering of certain products.
• Contact information
Sales	 Tel. +358 (0)20 59 127	 Fax +358 (0)20 592 7700
Rautaruukki Oyj	 www.ruukkihome.com
The information given on this data sheet has been carefully checked. Rautaruukki Corporation does not, however, assume any responsibility for errors
or omissions, or any direct or indirect damage caused by incorrect application of the information. Right to changes reserved.
Copyright © 2010 Rautaruukki Corporation. All rights reserved.
Ruukki is a trademark of Rautaruukki Corporation. More With Metals and Rautaruukki are registered trademarks of Rautaruukki Corporation.
Front section view
Red RR29
Dark brown RR32
Black RR33
Tile red RR750
22